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Friday   17:30 Lanes 1 - 8ALSAA
Team Standings

Points Points Pins + Points Points Pins +
Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Place # Team Name Won Lost HDCP

1 5 D2 WHAT A TEAM 52 32 21772
2 1 D2 JOKOMO 49 35 23552
3 7 D2 PURPLE HAZE 44 40 23594
4 4 D2 WASTED POTENTIAL 42 42 23074

5 3 D2 10 / 28 40 44 21254
6 6 D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN 38 46 23216
7 2 D2 SOMETHING NEW 29 55 21281
8 8 D2 SNAKES ON A LANE 28 56 21476

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 D2 10 / 28 0 0 0 0 0 <---> D2 SNAKES ON A LANE 0 0 0 0 0
3-4 D2 WHAT A TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 <---> D2 SOMETHING NEW 0 0 0 0 0
5-6 D2 WASTED POTENTIAL 665 708 658 2031 2 <---> D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN 673 666 713 2052 5
7-8 D2 PURPLE HAZE 677 725 803 2205 7 <---> D2 JOKOMO 648 692 667 2007 0

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk13  17/05   4-  1   6-  7   8-  5   2-  3
Wk14  24/05   8-  2   3-  5   6-  1   4-  7

BACKMATCHES TO BE PLAYED WITHIN 2 LEAGUE WEEKS (BY FRI NIGHT) ELSE FORFEIT

WWW.LEAGUESECRETARY.COM ID: 46224

Wk12 10/05 10/28 v SNAKES ON A LANE       : Play by 24/05
Wk12 10/05 SOMETHING NEW v WHAT A TEAM    : Play by 24/05

Individual High Averages
Men 209.91 Sean DEMPSEY 204.37 Paul GREENE 202.90 Fergal MCLOUGHLIN
Women 199.41 Aimee KELLEGHER 182.72 Pat HOLMES 176.73 Sheron SWEENY

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 236 Sean DEMPSEY 665 Sean DEMPSEY 260 Paul GREENE 737 Paul GREENE
236 Paul GREENE 665 Paul GREENE

Women 276 Aimee KELLEGHER 699 Aimee KELLEGHER 301 Aimee KELLEGHER 774 Aimee KELLEGHER

Season High Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 Cathal RYAN 725 Sean DEMPSEY 334 Cathal RYAN 800 Nicky O'MALLEY
266 Sean DEMPSEY 680 Nicky O'MALLEY 292 Ken O'REILLY 790 Cathal RYAN
264 Kieran SHORTT 675 Paul GREENE 288 Glen CONWAY 785 Sean DEMPSEY

Women 276 Aimee KELLEGHER 710 Aimee KELLEGHER 301 Aimee KELLEGHER 775 Dee KELLY
224 Sheron SWEENY 581 Phil JOYCE 271 Dee KELLY 774 Aimee KELLEGHER
213 Phil JOYCE 579 Sheron SWEENY 268 Trish BERMINGHAM 728 Phil JOYCE
213 Pat HOLMES

Team Rosters
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP
1 - D2 JOKOMO
Maeve O'REILLY 5796 36 161 55
Joe O'CONNOR 6340 36 176 43
Ken O'REILLY 6505 36 180 40

2 - D2 SOMETHING NEW
Phil JOYCE 4666 27 172 46
Eddy WATTIMENA 4500 27 166 51
Paddy DOYLE 2782 18 154 60
Peter TUOHY 4701 27 174 44

3 - D2 10 / 28
Pat NALLY 5525 33 167 50
Jimmy RYAN 5109 33 154 60
Brendan SPAIN 4868 27 180 40
Gigi NALLY 850 6 bk154 60

4 - D2 WASTED POTENTIAL
Ross KEARNEY 1640 10 164 52
Glen CONWAY 3117 18 173 45
Keith LAMBE 591 3 bk189 32
Sean DEMPSEY 6927 33 209 16
Kieran SHORTT 3973 21 189 32

5 - D2 WHAT A TEAM
Pat HOLMES 3289 18 182 38
Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 4261 21 202 22
Roisin CLOAKE 3296 21 156 59
Thomas GALVIN 6180 33 187 34

6 - D2 "A" TEAM AGAIN
Rita KEBBELL 2479 16 154 60
Cinny NOLAN 3054 20 152 62
Eoin MULLALLY 5367 28 191 31
Trish BERMINGHAM 3439 22 156 59
Dee KELLY 3097 21 147 66
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Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP

7 - D2 PURPLE HAZE
Sheron SWEENY 4595 26 176 43
Paul GREENE 7153 35 204 20
Aimee KELLEGHER 6381 32 199 24
Kieran MCCANN 1959 11 178 41
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 20

8 - D2 SNAKES ON A LANE
Cathal RYAN 5134 30 171 47
Scott O'MALLEY 3408 21 162 54
Danny NOLAN 888 6 bk162 54
Kamal PATEL 3625 21 172 46
Nicky O'MALLEY 2880 15 192 30

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High
Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Sean DEMPSEY 6927 33 209 266 725 216 236 213 665
Paul GREENE 7153 35 204 245 675 215 214 236 665
Fergal MCLOUGHLIN 4261 21 202 238 659 0
Keith LAMBE 591 3 bk189 222 591 0
Nicky O'MALLEY 2880 15 192 245 680 0
Eoin MULLALLY 5367 28 191 236 658 a181 181
Kieran SHORTT 3973 21 189 264 640 203 173 181 557
Thomas GALVIN 6180 33 187 238 625 0
Ken O'REILLY 6505 36 180 248 616 170 216 190 576
Brendan SPAIN 4868 27 180 223 610 0
Kieran MCCANN 1959 11 178 204 541 204 203 407
Joe O'CONNOR 6340 36 176 236 598 167 170 169 506
Peter TUOHY 4701 27 174 228 633 0
Glen CONWAY 3117 18 173 241 596 151 204 169 524
Kamal PATEL 3625 21 172 217 584 0
Cathal RYAN 5134 30 171 279 637 0
Pat NALLY 5525 33 167 244 572 0
Eddy WATTIMENA 4500 27 166 221 549 0
Ross KEARNEY 1640 10 164 188 512 0
Scott O'MALLEY 3408 21 162 224 542 0
Jimmy RYAN 5109 33 154 222 507 0
Paddy DOYLE 2782 18 154 191 488 0
Danny NOLAN 888 6 bk162 199 460 0

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Aimee KELLEGHER 6381 32 199 276 710 204 219 276 699
Pat HOLMES 3289 18 182 213 578 0
Sheron SWEENY 4595 26 176 224 579 a166 166
Phil JOYCE 4666 27 172 213 581 0
Maeve O'REILLY 5796 36 161 191 521 171 166 168 505
Roisin CLOAKE 3296 21 156 187 502 0
Trish BERMINGHAM 3439 22 156 212 527 179 186 162 527
Rita KEBBELL 2479 16 154 196 507 160 155 172 487
Cinny NOLAN 3054 20 152 198 502 0
Dee KELLY 3097 21 147 199 559 135 189 324
Gigi NALLY 850 6 bk154 156 449 0
Sarah KEBBELL 0 0 bk204 0 0 0
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